Frame 12  /  1
500 kW / 700 hp
Power Module
For pumps, HVAC/R,
mining and high
performace
applications
2  /  500 kW / 700 hp Power Module

•	 Novel capacitor bank protection provides enhanced
reliability and increases up-time.
Drive ratings and ordering information
Kits and accessories ordering information
Model
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
Maximum
Continuous
Output Current
Nominal Power Nominal Power
Maximum
Continuous
Output Current
Nominal Power Nominal Power
A kW hp A kW hp
400 V
M000-12404800 608 315 500 480 250 400
M000-12405660 660 355 550 566 315 450
M000-12406600 755 400 650 6602 355 550
M000-12407200 8651 500 700 7203 400 600
575 V
M000-12503150 376 250 350 315 250 350
M000-12503600 428 300 400 360 250 350
M000-12504100 480 330 450 410 300 400
M000-12504600 532 370 500 460 330 450
690 V
M000-12603150 376 355 450 315 280 400
M000-12603600 428 400 500 360 355 450
M000-12604100 480 450 600 410 400 500
M000-12604600     532 500 650 460 450 600
Implement 2.8 MW (4,200 hp)
drive systems by connecting
this module in parallel
Note1 110 % Overload at 30˚C and below and No Overload above that.